that the Contractor executes the Contract without exception or alteration. It shall 
remain in effect until September 30, 1997. 

. . lmated Cost. Compensation. I imitation of Costs and Pavment 

. A. Estimated Cost, 
The estimated cost of this Contract is Twenty-Six Thousand Seven, Hundred 
Dollars ($26,700.00). The Contractor shall not be reimbursed in excess of 
this amount without written authorization from Brookhaven’s Division of 
Contracts and Procurement. 

B. 

B.l 

B.2 

c.2 

c.3 

D. 

Compensation: 

Labor: The Contractor shall be compensated at the fully burdened rate of